
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

06:23 AM, Sat, Jan 31
9830 Nathan Crescent, East Jennifferville, CA, 74091 | (demo) Theodore Herman  | 578-168-1084 x620
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Carmine Tromp
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:36 AM, Sat, Jan 31
50344 Bode Curve, East Norrisstad, CA, 53230 | (demo) Katelin Stehr  | (803) 268-6384
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lovella Mante
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]
Lawn size: 2035

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:55 PM, Sat, Jan 31
2642 Erica View, Peterland, CA, 78955-0034 | (demo) Bryan Nolan  | (314) 527-2282
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lovella Mante
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 2973

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:59 AM, Sat, Jan 31
Maintenance Task: H.D. Hudson GES-505 High Pressure Spray Gun
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Markus Armstrong
Equipment: H.D. Hudson GES-505 High Pressure Spray Gun

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


